
** Scrimmage
*Exhibition VO - Varsity Only Home/Away JV Varsity Bus Leave

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 **Nazareth Prep Home 6pm

Friday, December 1, 2023 **Aliquippa Away 5pm 4pm

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 *Carlynton Home 6pm 7:30pm

Friday, December 8, 2023 *Nazareth Prep Home 6pm 7:30pm

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 *Northgate Away 6pm 7:30pm 4:45pm

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 *Shaler Away 6pm 7:30pm 4:15pm

Friday, December 15, 2023 Keystone Oaks Away 6pm 7:30pm 4:30pm

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 OPEN Away 6pm 7:30pm 4:30pm

Thursday, December 21, 2023 Serra Catholic Away 5:30pm 7pm 4pm

Friday, December 22, 2023 Brentwood Home 6pm 7:30pm

Friday, December 29, 2023
Ambridge Xmas Tournament Vs 

Highlands Away 4pm 2:30pm 1pm

Saturday, December 30, 2023
Ambridge Xmas Tournament Vs 

Nazareth Prep Away 4pm 2:30pm 1pm

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Our Lady of Sacred Heart Away 6pm 7:30pm 4:45pm

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Steel Valley Home 6pm 7:30pm

Friday, January 12, 2024 South Park Away 6pm 7:30pm 4:30pm

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Seton Lasalle Home 6pm 7:30pm

Friday, January 19, 2024 Keystone Oaks Home 6pm 7:30pm

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Brentwood Away 6pm 7:30pm 4:30pm

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 *Summit Academy Away 6pm 7:30pm 4pm

Friday, January 26, 2024 Our Lady of Sacred Heart Home 6pm 7:30pm
Saturday, January 27, 2024 PBC Classic Vs Hopewell @ Ambridge Away 2pm 12:30pm

Friday, February 2, 2024 Steel Valley Away 6pm 7:30pm 4:30pm

Saturday, February 3, 2024 *Westinghouse  Away 1pm 3:30pm 11:15am

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 South Park (SENIOR NIGHT) Home 6pm 7:30pm

Friday, February 9, 2024 Seton Lasalle Away 6pm 7:30pm 4:45pm

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Superintendent:
Principal:
Athletic Director: Ms. Hope Schreiber (Interim)

Mrs. Raelyn Day

Mr. Dwight Hines
Mr. Marvin Mills

Sto Rox High School
Boys' Basketball

2023-2024
Section 2 - Class AAA

Mrs. Megan Van Fossan


